Admissions to Secondary Schools 2021

Community & Academy Schools

Chesterfield High
Deyes High

Formby High
Greenbank High
Litherland High
Meols Cop High

St Michaels CE High
Stanley High

TOTAL

The number of appeals received can be more than number heard as some appeals are ca

Voluntary Aided Secondary Schools

Holy Family Catholic High
TOTAL

No. of Appeals
Received

21

20

20

12

37

32

info not held by the LA

18
160

Appeals are made

directly to the
Archdiocese

No. of Appeals
heard by Panel
7
15
20
6
24
30
8
15

125

No. of Appeals
Granted

0
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17

ncelled or withdrawn after being submitted

No. of Appeals
heard by Panel

20
20

No. of Appeals
Granted

% Appeals
Granted
0.00%
13.33%
5.00%
66.67%
12.50%
13.33%
0.00%
20.00%

13.60%

% Appeals
Granted

45.00%
45.00%
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